
 

Heretaunga College 
A Learning Environment of Opportunity and Challenge 

 
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES FOR 2021 

All fees in NZ Dollars and inclusive of Good & Services Tax (gst) 

 

 

*Refers to fees that are subject to change due to 
market increases. 

 

The Tuition Fee covers: 

 All classroom tuition, including ESOL 

 Text Books; website subscriptions 
Not Included: 
Uniform and stationery paid for on arrival 
[approximate costs: uniform $350; stationery $150] 
Cost of extra-curricular activities like sport and 
culture clubs and outdoor experience trips 

 
 

School Dates 2021 
 

Term 1 
Wednesday 27th January – Friday 16 April 
Waitangi Day 6th February 
Easter: Good Friday 2nd April 
Easter Monday 5th April 
Easter Tuesday 6th April (a school holiday) 

 

Term 2 
Monday 3rd May – Friday 9 July  
Queen’s Birthday Monday 7th June 

 

Term 3 
Monday 26th July – Friday 1 October  
 

Term 4 
Monday 18th October – Friday 9 December  
Labour Day 25th October 
 

Term 4 Non Exam Students 
Heretaunga College runs a full 
activities programme for all senior 
students not sitting NCEA in 
November. 
 

INVOICED  2021 
Tuition Fees ( 4 Terms) $14,500 

Or Tuition Fees per term   $3,650 

Administration Fee per 
year ($250 per term) 

  $1,000 

Homestay Placement and 
Pastoral Care fee per year 
($150 per term) 

     $600 

Homestay per week      $280 

Homestay per week Short 
term – under 10 weeks 

     $300 

Exam fees (NCEA)   *$383 

Travel and Health 
Insurance 12 Months 

   *$600 

Visa Application     *$550 

Golf [optional]  *$2,800 

Equestrian [optional]  *$2,400 


